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Contact us
NIG National eTrade Centre Peterborough

NIG (Commercial Packages) Endeavour House Forder Way Cygnet Park Hampton Peterborough PE7 8GX

Contacts

eTrade

Name Phone 1 Phone 2 Email

Commercial Credit
Commercial Credit

0345 300 5136 commercialcredit@nig-uk.com

Commercial Vehicle
Commercial Vehicle

0345 602 4214 commercialvehicle@nig-uk.com

eDocs Support
eDocs Support

edocssupport@directlinegroup.co.uk

eTrade & Existing Business
eTrade, New Business Quotes, Existing
Business & TheHub Referrals

0345 878 5022 nigpeterborough@nig-uk.com

MiniFleet
MiniFleet

0345 246 8657 nigpeterborough@nig-uk.com

Non Full Cycle Policy Queries
Non Full Cycle Policy Queries

0345 878 5022 nigpeterborough@nig-uk.com

PowerPlace
PowerPlace

0345 604 2124 powerplace@nig-uk.com

National e-Trade Motor Team

Name Phone 1 Phone 2 Email

Simon Wilson
Motor Team Leader

07778 105 003 simon.c.wilson@nig-uk.com

National eTrade Centre Management Team

Name Phone 1 Phone 2 Email

Bernadette Bryan
Team Leader

bernadette.bryan@nig-uk.com

Juliet Willmore
Team Leader

01239 636 017 juliet.willmore@nig-uk.com

Michaela Keenan
Team Leader

01239 636 018 michaela.keenan@nig-uk.com

Technical Underwriters

Name Phone 1 Phone 2 Email

Amanda Armstrong
Technical Underwriter

amanda.armstrong@nig-uk.com

Heidi Warren
Technical Underwriter

heidi.warren@nig-uk.com
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Jack Rayment
Technical Underwriter

jack.rayment@nig-uk.com

Leighan Mckearney
Technical Underwriter

leighan.mckearney@nig-uk.com

Matthew Robertson
Technical Underwriter

matthew.robertson@nig-uk.com

Sarah Wagstaffe
Technical Underwriter

sarah.wagstaffe@nig-uk.com

Speciality trading team
Name Phone 1 Phone 2 Email

Damian Cannings
Speciality Portfolio Manager

07594550197 Damian.cannings@nig-uk.com

John Olczyk
Regional Casualty Underwriter

07846028429 John.olczyk@nig-uk.com

Andrew Oddy
Regional Construction Underwriter

07385480989 Andrew.oddy@nig-uk.com

Paul Singh
Regional Marine Underwriter

07795692370 Paul.singh@nig-uk.com

Ashley Waterfall
Commercial Speciality Underwriter

07385480969 Ashley.waterfall@nig-uk.com

Rebecca Tobin
Assistant Underwriter

Rebecca.tobin@nig-uk.com

Claims
Need to make a claim? Find our online claim forms on the url below

https://nig.com/claims/
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